


N° DE NOTA
ORDEM NOME CPF UF INSCRICAO NO  COLOCACAO
NOSISU  CURSO
38



ORDEM

g~ WDN P

ORDEM

NOME

ARIANE REGINA FELICIANO DE OLIVEIRA
IGOR GABRIEL PEREIRA

ANDREI RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
MARIA GIOVANNA DA COSTA OLIVEIRA
JAMESON PAULO SILVA

NOME

RAQUEL RAMOS MAGALHAES
KENIA MEDEIROS SOARES

CPF

374.637.978-48
123.253.876-07
050.990.855-12
040.981.203-05
046.687.375-18

CPF

060.096.825-17
351.608.098-13

UF

PR
MG
SE
CE
SE

UF

BA
MG

N° DE
INSCRICAO
NO SISU
N°4878694
N°4393293
N°8160481
N°5349516
N°©3243000

N° DE
INSCRICAO
NO SISU
N°7007486
N°4426423

NOTA
NO
CURSO
596.42
594.39
587.74
572.14
560.87

NOTA
NO
CURSO
630.18
629.03

COLOCAGAO

48
49
53
60
69

COLOCAGAO

34
35



